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Observations were drawn from Nuriootpa Pirsa {station 023373}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1017.124SE3323.01017.719S6116.115:1246SSE024.315.0Su1
1020.724E1722.81023.426E5012.907:4246E025.59.9Mo2
1015.511NW631.71018.619NE2221.816:1833SW033.610.6Tu3
1014.728W934.11016.47NE2022.312:1243WNW035.67.5We4
1018.111WSW2629.51019.826SE6618.108:0039SE032.014.7Th5
1014.99SW1735.11019.015NE4222.715:5235SSE036.915.3Fr6
1012.313ENE2132.81014.411ESE2925.817:3241NNE034.318.7Sa7
1011.213SW3631.01012.89NNE5523.115:5230SSE032.115.8Su8
1012.520WSW3531.71013.711ESE5121.013:3831WSW032.914.3Mo9
1011.317NW2336.21014.513ENE4422.813:1937WNW037.315.0Tu10
1006.126SW3132.81008.37NNE4229.011:1457WNW036.120.8We11
1013.624S3620.51014.815SSE6313.71.222.19.7Th12
1015.620SE2723.01018.120ESE5714.023:0859SE25.810.2Fr13
1014.720ESE2527.21017.19E6016.717:0841E029.613.8Sa14
1010.27ENE2533.11013.113E4424.004:0231ESE034.616.7Su15
1006.922NNE2533.41010.27N4926.714:1452ENE036.017.2Mo16

1004.720NW4628.4025.0Tu17
Statistics for the first 17 days of February 2026

1013.5182429.91015.1144721.131.814.7Mean
1006.17ENE620.51004.77#2012.922.17.5Lowest
1020.728W3636.21023.426#6629.059SE1.237.325.0Highest

1.2Total
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